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SCHEDULE—continued.

1.

Benefice.

Learn i n g t o n
Priors, Holy
Trinity, V.

Holbrooke, V. ...

Whitfield, V. ...

Chilton Moor, V.

Cockerton, St.
Mary, V.

Collierley, V. ...

Cornforth, V. ...

Coxhoe, V.

D a r l i n g t on,
Albert Hill, St.
James, V.

Darlington, St.
Mark District.

Durham, St. Cuth-
bert, V.

Ebchester, R, ...

Ham steel s, St.
John the Bap-
tist, V.

Hart, V

H e b b u r n , St.
John, V.

Herrington, V. ...

Jarrow Grange,
V.

Monkwearmouth,
All Saints, V.

N o r t o n , St .
Michael and
All Angels, V.

Preston on Tees,
All Saints Dis-
trict

Satley, V.

South Shields,
St. Aidan, V.

S o u t h Shields,
St. Oswin, V.

Spennymoor, St.
Paul, V.

Swalwell, V. ..

Tudhoe, V.

Waterhouses, V.

2.

County.

Warwick

Derby ...

Derby ...

Durham

Durham

Durham

Durham

Durham

Durham

Durham

Durham

Durham

Durham

Durham

Durham

Durham

Durham

Durham

Durham

Durham

Durham

Durham

Durham

Durham

Durham

Durham

Durham

3.

Diocese.

Coventry

Derby ...

Derby ...

Durham

Durham

Durham

Durham

Durham

Durham

Durham

4.

Benefaction.

£700

£200 Central
Board of Fin-
ance of the
Church of Eng-
land £4i p.c.
R e g i s t e r ed
Debenture.

£572 10s. Id.
Local Loans
3 p.c. Stock.

£200

£100

£200

£500

£200

£300

£700

Durham \ £100

Durham

Durham

Durham

Durham

Durham

Durham

Durham

Durham

Durham

Durham

Durham

Durham

Durham

Durham

Durham

Durham

£100

£100

£100

£100

£700

£300

£200

£100

£120

£300

£200

£100

£100

£100

£100

£200

5.
Yearly

payment
in

respect
of

Bene-
faction.

£ s.
29 15

—

—

8 10

4 5

8 10

21 5

8 10

12 15

29 15

4 5

4 5

4 T>

4 5

4 5

29 15

12 15

8 10

4 5

5 2

12 15

8 10

4 5

4 5

4 5

4 5

8 10

6.

Capital
sum

granted

£
700

200

380

200

100

200

500

200

300

700

100

100

100

100

100

700

300

200

100

120

300

200

100

100

100

100

200

7.
Yearly

payment

respect
nfUJL

f3.fn-r\tvrrant.

£ s.
29 15

8 10

16 3

8 10

4 5

8 10

21 5

8 10

12 15

29 15

8.
Date
from

which
yearly

payments
com-

mence.

25 April,
1931

21 April,
1931

28 March,
1931

29 April,
1931

26 May,
1931

4 May,
1931

4 May,
3931

29 April,
1931

15 April,
1931

24 April,
t lysi

4 5 21 April,
1931

4 5 8 May,
1931

4 5 24 April,

4 5

4 5

29 15

12 15

8 10

4 5

5 2

12 15

8 10

4 5

4 5

4 5

4 5

8 10

1931

15 April,
]931

28 May,
1931

29 April,
1931

15 April,
i r\rn1931

15 April,
1931

15 April,
1930

11 April,
1931

15 April,
1931

23 May,
•4 t »1 1Iy3l

21 April,
•• not1931

29 April,
"t t tO t1931

23 May,
1931

21 April,
1931

15 April,
1931
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